
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 1-2 Трускавецкий Александр 27 30 30 24 111

 1-2 Носач Роман 30 24 27 30 111

3 Иванов Максим 0 22 22 18 62

4 Довгаль Герман 18 15 18 10 61

5 Павлов Максим 0 20 16 20 56

6 Брусиловский Борис 22 10 13 0 45

7 Челебиев Эскендер 0 13 15 16 44

8 Караев Сеит-Амет 0 27 14 0 41

9 Ярый Сергей 0 18 0 22 40

 10-11 Асанов Решат 11 6 17 4 38

 10-11 Куртсеитов Эмир 0 11 12 15 38

12 Бисенов Рифкат 14 12 8 3 37

13-14 Кутузов Валерий 16 7 6 5 34

13-14 Саввопуло Анатолий 10 5 7 12 34

15 Ларионов Виталий 0 9 5 17 31

16 Салим Дана 0 8 9 13 30

17-18 Крепкий Игорь 0 17 10 0 27

17-18 Тряпишко Александр 0 0 0 27 27

19-20 Чос Алексей 24 0 0 0 24

19-20 Семухин Михаил 0 0 24 0 24

21 Черунов Святослав 15 0 0 7 22

22-24 Ильин Виктор 20 0 0 0 20

22-24 Каменская Марина 0 0 20 0 20

22-24 Паламарчук Кирилл 0 0 11 9 20

25-26 Менумеров Эмин 17 0 0 0 17

25-26 Рамзин Дмитрий 0 14 3 0 17

27 Загреков Игорь 0 16 0 0 16

28 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 14 14

29-30 Плачков Евгений 13 0 0 0 13

29-30 Мерджанова Элина 0 4 3 6 13

31 Щупак Виктор 12 0 0 0 12

32 Мельников-Баюн Радомир 0 0 0 11 11

33 Комар Виктор 0 3 4 3 10

34-35 Сейтмамутов Сейт-Амет 9 0 0 0 9

34-35 Грешнов Георгий 0 3 3 3 9

36-37 Черунов Всеволод 8 0 0 0 8

36-37 Холодов Тимур 0 0 0 8 8

38-39 Павленко Юрий 7 0 0 0 7

38-39 Рукавишникова Арина 5 0 2 0 7

40-41 Пупков Роман 6 0 0 0 6

40-41 Мамышева Алиса 0 3 0 3 6

42-43 Красноголов Андрей 4 0 0 0 4

42-43 Рипалов Эдуард 0 0 2 2 4

44-52 Фирманюк Лев 3 0 0 0 3

44-52 Аштаев Эрнест 3 0 0 0 3

44-52 Рукавишников Аким 3 0 0 0 3

44-52 Тихонов Дмитрий 0 3 0 0 3

44-52 Лопуга Александр 0 3 0 0 3

44-52 Игнатенко Даниил 0 0 3 0 3

44-52 Курашкин Максим 0 0 3 0 3

44-52 Бабицкий Александр 0 0 1 2 3

44-52 Акользина Екатерина 0 0 0 3 3

53-56 Савенков Максим 0 2 0 0 2

53-56 Чернецкий Николай 0 0 2 0 2

53-56 Рыбин Егор 0 0 2 0 2

53-56 Велиева Диана 0 0 2 0 2

57-60 Меркушева Полина 0 0 1 0 1

57-60 Заславский Михаил 0 0 1 0 1
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57-60 Асанова Фериде 0 0 1 0 1

57-60 Асанова Мерьем 0 0 1 0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Носач Роман 30 30 30 30 120

2 Асанов Решат 27 20 27 20 94

3 Челебиев Эскендер 0 27 24 24 75

4 Ларионов Виталий 0 24 20 27 71

5 Салим Дана 0 22 22 22 66

6 Рукавишникова Арина 22 0 18 0 40

7 Мамышева Алиса 0 18 0 18 36

8 Черунов Всеволод 24 0 0 0 24

 9-10 Лопуга Александр 0 17 0 0 17

 9-10 Велиева Диана 0 0 17 0 17

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Мерджанова Элина 0 30 24 22 76

2 Грешнов Георгий 0 27 27 20 74

3 Паламарчук Кирилл 0 0 30 24 54

 4-5 Пупков Роман 30 0 0 0 30

 4-5 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 30 30

6 Мельников-Баюн Радомир 0 0 0 27 27

7 Савенков Максим 0 24 0 0 24

8 Заславский Михаил 0 0 22 0 22

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Довгаль Герман 30 30 30 30 120

2 Рипалов Эдуард 0 0 27 27 54

3 Бабицкий Александр 0 0 22 24 46

4 Красноголов Андрей 27 0 0 0 27

 5-6 Фирманюк Лев 24 0 0 0 24

 5-6 Чернецкий Николай 0 0 24 0 24

7 Аштаев Эрнест 22 0 0 0 22

 8-9 Рукавишников Аким 20 0 0 0 20

 8-9 Асанова Фериде 0 0 20 0 20

10 Асанова Мерьем 0 0 18 0 18

Итого

Место Участники
этапы

Итого

этапы

мальчики и девочки до 11 лет 2014-2019 гг.р.

мальчики и девочки до 13 лет 2012-2013 гг.р.

юноши и девушки до 15 лет 2010-2011 гг.р.

Место Участники
этапы

Итого

Место Участники


